

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: MISSFITS ROBOTICS 2025-07-01 to 2025-07-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-07-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$2,059.44
2025-07-11	SP WCPRODUCTS	$txn_wNHARyA$	-\$62.19	\$1,997.25
2025-07-13	SP SWERVE DRIVE SPEC	txn_0eH8EyV	-\$155.15	\$1,842.10
2025-07-14	Amazon	txn_qkHRmW9	-\$10.85	\$1,831.25
2025-07-16	"FIRST" OpenSauce Poster	txn_XGH4LM5	-\$48.07	\$1,783.18
2025-07-16	Amazon	txn_wNHAZ5q	-\$74.59	\$1,708.59
2025-07-24	Donation from Kikoff, Inc.	txn_evHoGXY	\$50.00	\$1,758.59
2025-07-24	Amazon	txn_mAHZBG5	-\$54.30	\$1,704.29
2025-07-27	BIOMETRICS4ALL	$txn_lZH5YWM$	-\$32.00	\$1,672.29
2025-07-28	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 7/21 to 7/28	txn_R2HVvOr	-\$3.50	\$1,668.79
2025-07-29	Donation from KAREN HADARY	$txn_LgHRlwL$	\$750.00	\$2,418.79
2025-07-31	Donation from Christina Terplan	txn_gnHJaBN	\$500.00	\$2,918.79
	WITHDRAWN: \$440.65. DEPOSITED: \$1,300.00.			\$2,918.79

 $\it Missfits \, Robotics \, is \, fiscally \, sponsored \, by \, The \, Hack \, Foundation, \, a \, 501(c)(3) \, nonprofit \, with \, the \, EIN \, 81-2908499.$ The above transactions are from $\it Missfits \, Robotics \, 's \, restricted-fund \, provided \, by \, The \, Hack \, Foundation.$